BME Seminar Series
2015-2016 * Winter 2015

Thursdays 3:00-4:00pm
CHH Conference Room
3rd floor, 1A and 1B

Hosted by the
Department of Biomedical
Engineering

Peter Jacobs, PhD
Assistant Professor
Biomedical Engineering

jacobsp@ohsu.edu

Kenton Gregory, PhD
Director, Center for
Regenerative Medicine

gregoryk@ohsu.edu

Contact
Virginia Howard
howardv@ohsu.edu

Open to the
Public

Thursday, Jan 8, 2015

Thursday, Jan 15, 2015

Thursday, Jan 22, 2015

Thursday, Jan 29, 2015

Thursday, Feb 5, 2015

Thursday, Feb 12, 2015

Thursday, Feb 19, 2015

Thursday, Feb 26, 2015

Thursday, Mar 5, 2015

Thursday, Mar 12, 2015

Thursday, Mar 19, 2015

Thursday, Mar 26, 2015

Jonathan Chernoff, MD, PhD Scientific Director
Fox Chase Cancer Center, Philadelphia, PA

Steven L. Jacques, PhD Professor
Biomedical Engineering; Dermatology, OHSU

Sarah Heilshorn, PhD Assistant Professor
Materials Science and Engineering, Stanford University

Samie R. Jaffrey, MD, PhD Professor of Pharmacology
Weill Cornell Medical College, New York, NY

Senthil Muthuswamy, PhD Professor and Margaret Lau
Chair in Breast Cancer Research, Princess Margaret
Cancer Center, University of Toronto

Taosheng Huang, MD, PhD Professor
Division of Human Genetics
Cincinnati Children’s Hospital Medical Center

Hanchuan Peng, PhD Investigator

Associate Investigator and Head of Computational
NeuroAnatomy and Smart Imaging, Allen Institute for
Brain Science, Seattle, WA

Oleh Taratula, PhD Assistant Professor of Pharmaceutics,
Dept of Pharmaceutical Sciences, College of Pharmacy,
Oregon State University

Anna Roe, PhD Professor, Depts of Psychology.
Radiology, Biomedical Engineering, Vanderbilt University;
Director of Zhejiang Interdisciplinary Institute of
Neuroscience and Technology (ZIINT), Institute of
Advanced Science, Hangzhou, China

Quan Qing, PhD Assistant Professor of Physics, College
of Liberal Arts and Sciences, Arizona State University
Andre Lieber, MD, PhD Professor of Medicine,

Division of Medical Genetics, University of Washington
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